
4/27/2012  thru 5/3/2012

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-12-01429 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 926 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|LAM-000-005-001 EAST BILLINGS INVESTORS|LYNNRICH INC. siding $13,161

BP-12-01430 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 362 ARISTOCRAT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-002- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL HARDY PLANK $6,500

BP-12-01431 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 220 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-005-020- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC INSTALL HARDY PLANK SIDING $6,500

BP-12-01432 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 268 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-005-015,16- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC INSTALL HARDY PLANK SIDING $6,500

BP-12-01433 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 314 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-005-009-11- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC INSTALL HARDY PLANK SIDING $6,500

BP-12-01435 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 322 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-005-009-11- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC INSTALL HARDY PLANK SIDING $6,500

BP-12-01436 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 332 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-005-007,8- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC INSTALL HARDY PLANK SIDING $6,500

BP-12-01437 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 1472 WESTCHESTER SQ W BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-004-007- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC INSTALL HARDY PLANK SIDING $6,500

BP-12-01439 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 1542 WESTCHESTER SQ W BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-004-001,2- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC INSTALL HARDY PLANK SIDING $6,500

BP-12-01485 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2012 3212 1 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|YEG-002-001- YELLOWSTONE BOYS AND GIRLS RANCH  |EMPIRE ROOFING INC TEAR OFF REPLACE TPO FLAT ROOF $295,000

BP-12-01037 COM REMODEL 4/27/2012 1001 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|SLH-001-002A3A- DAVE  DIENL INTERIOR FINISH (RESTAURANT) $148,000

BP-12-01187 COM REMODEL 4/27/2012 1315 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GVS-001-001A- SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 2|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC. WINDOW REPLACEMENT $305,900

BP-12-01452 COM REMODEL 4/30/2012 446 S 20 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|WCP-001-014- HOMESTEAD HOUSE INC|AJ CONSTRUCTION INC remove 2 10 x 10 offices & building 2 new offices $2,500

BP-12-01475 COM REMODEL 5/1/2012 1041 N 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NS3-005-015-34- SISTERS OF CHARITY OF LEAVENWO|CUCANCIC CONSTRUCTION INC. DEMO WALLS, NEW WALLS, REMOVE AND REPLACE ACOUSTICAL CEILING. PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$29,700

BP-12-01173 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/27/2012 645 37 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|BIC-001-011- OBERLANDER, DENNIS L shop addition $6,720

BP-12-01416 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2012 515 MONTCLAIR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WST-003-002- KISER, ALFRED JR & LOIS I TRUS|PELLA WINDOW STORE, THE CHANGE 3 WINDOWS $1,488

BP-12-01418 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2012 728 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-004-038-39- PETERSEN, THOMAS J tear off and install 30 yr shingles to garage 3/12 $1,000

BP-12-01425 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/27/2012 2245 FAIRWAY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-006-015- JONES, STEPHEN W & TERESA K|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $11,000

BP-12-01427 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 1204 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-021-005-E81.6' ROBINETTE, BRAD, ELIZABETH & T|D & DEN LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $4,100

BP-12-01428 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 722 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0508-000-00K- BENJAMIN, PATRICE M|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $4,800

BP-12-01434 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 20 E ALMADIN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|EGL-001-008- STROHECKER, ERIC L|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,000

BP-12-01438 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 2763 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LE2-002-014- MILLER, EDWIN A & KRISTINE|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr life $11,800

BP-12-01442 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 416 RUSSELL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|NMY-005-011- ZELLER, JOYCE S|RESIDENTIAL ROOFING AND TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 2 1/2 /12 REQURES DOUBLE UNDERLAYMET$5,300

BP-12-01443 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 3190 S DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-004-026- D J SCHOCK INC|RAISL CONSTRUCTION INSTALL NEW FACIA AND SOFFIT $1,999

BP-12-01444 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 3228 TURNBERRY CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-014-001- LEE, TERRY A & MARY L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $10,000

BP-12-01445 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 4431 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-028- BRYANT, MICHAEL B & MARGARET A|LSN, INC install facia and soffit $6,200

BP-12-01446 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 2436 GLENGARRY LN BILLINGS MT 59101|EBS-003-003- BAUWENS, DIRK C|AARON JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 $15,000

BP-12-01447 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 3190 MCMASTERS RD BILLINGS MT 59101|RDG-003-009- DANDREA, WAYNE & PAMILA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 7/12 pitch $9,000

BP-12-01448 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 207 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-001-016- MADER, ALLAN & LORI TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $5,000

BP-12-01448-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 207 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-001-016- MADER, ALLAN & LORI SIDING $14,000

BP-12-01450 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 3700 SPARTAN CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-012-002- MORGAN, BARRY E|B & J DIRT WORK LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-12-01451 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/30/2012 1903 CAMDEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FPK-005-007- MYERS, NANCY S|TIMMER ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL GRAND SEQUOIA LIFETIME TO 6/12$17,115

BP-12-01477 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2012 545 TUMBLEWEED DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-002-010A- PICICCI, PATRICK J & CHANDRA R|REICHENBACH CONSTRUCTION siding $2,000

BP-12-01478 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2012 1630 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WIT-004-013- PHILLIPS, PEGGY J|COOPER HOMES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $3,600

BP-12-01480 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2012 3123 STINSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|JAC-002-008- RIEDESEL, JOHN R & MILDRED|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30yr 3/12 double underlayment $7,460

BP-12-01482 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2012 2013 AVE D BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-007-004- RADKE, MICHAEL C & LAURA J INSTALL 2 WINDOWS, AND FINSIH SIDING $1,000

BP-12-01498 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2012 3020 DONEGAL CT BILLINGS MT 59101|SHB-001-006- HANSER, SCOTT & JANELLE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR COMP SHINGLES ON 10/12 PITCH$17,000

BP-12-01500 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2012 3340 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBH-005-009- WILSON, MICHAEL|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN siding $10,500

BP-12-01502 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2012 1100 CALICO AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-013-003- LYON, STEPHEN M & KIM B|COLTERS CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $9,500

BP-12-01506 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 1825 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-006-013- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 4/12 $6,114

BP-12-01507 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 2619 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-002-020- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,340

BP-12-01508 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 2425 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS5-019-005- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,800

BP-12-01509 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 3140 TURNBERRY CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-014-007- VANDERSNICK, DEAN|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 8/12 $22,000

BP-12-01510 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 4429 CLEVENGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|AFT-001-005- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $3,250



BP-12-01511 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 4435 CLEVENGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|AFT-001-004- HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BILLINGS|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $3,340

BP-12-01514 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 206 13 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|NRY-017-009- WOMBOLT, ROBERT E|EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS tear off replace with 30 yr 3/12 $3,300

BP-12-01517 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 1320 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-004-009- CADY, DARROL G & RHONDA B|INDEPENDENCE ORNAMENTAL DESIGNSIDING $8,000

BP-12-01518 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 425 GLEE PL BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-002-013-N30' & BOUGH, RONALD M &|LSN, INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH STEEL 4/12 AND SOFFIT AND FACIA$18,688

BP-12-01523 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2012 555 SUDAN PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-013-002- MEIDINGER, DONALD D|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC new seamless steel siding, soffit and facia. $8,000

BP-12-01524-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 2155 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-012-031- KOHLMAN, LENNIE Z|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION new siding $4,500

BP-12-01524-02 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 2155 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-012-031- KOHLMAN, LENNIE Z|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $4,500

BP-12-01525 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 3515 JENE HELENE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|AQU-003-015- DENNING, KENNETH B|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $8,000

BP-12-01529 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 3112 TURNBERRY CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-014-010- SCHOTT, SHARON T|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr life 5/12 $9,000

BP-12-01530 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 610 2 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-003-001,2-N2 AMESTOY, CHAD|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingle son 7/12 pitch $3,900

BP-12-01531 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 2716 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-005-027-W51.68 OLSON, DORIS M & KENNETH OLSON|10 SPRINGS CONST INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 3/12 DOUBLE UNDERLAYMENT$6,700

BP-12-01534 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 3518 PRESTWICK RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-004-013- RAND, STEVEN R|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $8,900

BP-12-01535 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 254 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-016-035-36-& LEE, RICHARD A|RICHARD LEE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $4,700

BP-12-01536 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 2021 GORHAM PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-006-005- JOHNSON, RICHARD G &|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,500

BP-12-01537 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 1260 CALICO AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE3-003-027- SITZMAN, DUANE A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 7/12 PITCH $15,305

BP-12-01538 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 314 S 33 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-004-006-7- SAYLER, ODETTE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $6,289

BP-12-01539 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2012 2826 DOZER RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-017-014A1- WAKAI, MARK & RHONDA|A.R.JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $6,000

BP-12-01291 RES NEW GARAGE 4/27/2012 1804 WATERFORD CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|SPT-001-033- KEVIN  BRANDT SHED 12 X 16 $5,760

BP-12-01034 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/30/2012 1875 GLENEAGLES BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|L19-008-012- SCHNEITER ENTERPRISES|DAVE SPITZER CONSTRUCTION NEW SFR $480,618

BP-12-01281 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/3/2012 2961 COLONIAL PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-001-011- RIMROCK BUILDERS  |RIMROCK BUILDERS INC sfr $231,808

BP-12-01369 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/3/2012 4226 IRON HORSE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-009-011- BRANDON & JENNIFER  SMITH|COLTERS CONSTRUCTION LLC SFR $250,000

BP-12-01381 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/1/2012 2750 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A- BTS  |BTS sfr $185,675

BP-12-01412 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/2/2012 5218 FRONTIER DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-008-004- RIVER FRONT POINT, LLC|HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SFR $147,937

BP-12-01421 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/3/2012 1206 BLACKBERRY WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-001-011- Trails West Development  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $208,319

BP-12-01422 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/3/2012 1202 BLACKBERRY WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-001-012- Trails West Development  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY new sfr $193,911

BP-12-01423 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/3/2012 5824 ARROWLEAF TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-005-001- Trails West Development  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY new sfr $175,580

BP-12-01449 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/3/2012 1730 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-001-020- MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT sfr $197,150

BP-12-01419 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/27/2012 927 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA1-003-012- LAFLEUR, TROY T|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN sttructural beam at front and rear porch. structural design, krivonen assoc.$1,200

BP-12-01441 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/30/2012 801 S 34 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-237-013-& JODY  SHOEMAKER|DORMAN CONSTRUCTION INSTALL DOOR $600

BP-12-01474 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/1/2012 3008 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF-003-004A- REFLECTIONS AT COPPER RIDGE LL|SHAWN NELSON CONSTRUCTION basement finish 1400sq ft. non-structural per inspector's approval$28,000

BP-12-01479 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/1/2012 502 31 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|WST-001-006- DALRYMPLE, ROY L  CO TRUSTEE|PHIL'S GLASS INSTALL 2 EGRESS $3,000

BP-12-01487 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/1/2012 42 MACARTHUR AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBR-004-018- Jennifer  Henderson|BILLINGS STEEL SIDING 3 windows all bedrooms must meet egress and new energy code per inspectors approval$1,950

BP-12-01512 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/2/2012 538 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-002-027-28- ROY, ROBERT & REETA F ROY|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES patio door $3,357

BP-12-01519 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/2/2012 941 CONSTITUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CD1-008-011- DONGES, WALT R|LSN, INC BATHROOM REMODEL NON STRUCTURAL PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL$12,860

BP-12-01524 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/3/2012 2155 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-012-031- KOHLMAN, LENNIE Z|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION new windows $1,000

BP-12-01527 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/3/2012 2911 6 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-210-005-6- STANNEBEIN, C E & JACQUE S|BRAATON CONSTRUCTION roof replacement engineered trusses, 2006 irc 2009 iecc per inspector's appproval$12,000

Total Permit Valuation $3,342,694

Total Permits Issued 80


